Applications:
Parking structures, storage areas, shopping area walkways, entryway, and low level security.
Features
3/4inch threaded hole
support pendant mounting,wires coming
out from the back for easier wire connections.
Housing
One piece die cast housing better

60W
4000K(70CRI)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MCP0230W27V40KDMDC
Fixture Type
MCP02
MCP Series
Power
Consumption
Input Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT Finish Sensor (Option) Dimmable Lens
Note：The Watt is 45W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347V,the watt is 50W.
CHOOSE  YOUR OPTICAL DISTRIBUTION
DLC Model NO.
Each optic is designed for a specific purpose.The general distribution allows a wash of light in any application.
In addition,we design an optics specially for parking garage.
30W    30Watts
45W    45Watts
50W    50Watts
60W    60Watts
27V   120-277V
34V   347V
D    Dark Bronze
B     Black
W    White
Blank    Without Sensor
M            With Sensor
D          0-10 Dimmable
Blank    NON Dimmable
C     Clear lens
F      Frosted lens
180
9090
5454
531531
0
General
180
9090
5454
531531
0
Parking Garage
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT Dimmable DLC NO. DLC Classification
4000K NO MCP0230W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M]C Standard
5000K NO MCP0230W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M]C Standard
4000K YES MCP0230W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M]DC Standard
5000K YES MCP0230W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M]DC Standard
4000K NO MCP0245W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M]C Standard
5000K NO MCP0245W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M]C Standard
4000K YES MCP0245W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M]DC Standard
5000K YES MCP0245W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M]DC Standard
4000K NO MCP0260W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M1,M2]C Standard
5000K NO MCP0260W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M1,M2]C Standard
4000K YES MCP0260W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M1,M2]DC Standard
5000K YES MCP0260W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M1,M2]DC Standard
30W 120-277V
45W 120-277V
60W 120-277V
LED CANOPY(MCP02)